2 A ESPOSIZIONE e @
Sp=ocdor=os @ % INTERNAZIONALE 3%(

Race Results

Live Timing

(=] 5t =

CICLO e MOTOCICLO

INTERNAZIONALI D' ITALIA gFFROAOPRORACING T

@, #INTMX
MOTOCAOSS
Flgmmmg 1@ @ @offroadproracing
27/01/19 RIOLA SARDO (or)
Internazionali MX Riola MX1 - Gara
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmkiming
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 222 CAIROLI A. - KTM Tempo Gara 3 1.52.324 14:25:38.605 6 1.55.676 14:31:43.952
1 1.53.377 14:21:56.959 4 1:51.840 14:27:30.445 7 1:57.020 14:33:40.972
2 1.51.972 14:23:48.931 5 1:53.285 14:29:23.730 8 1:56.044 14:35:37.016
3 1:51.527 14:25:40.458 6 1:55.135 14:31:18.865 9 1:55.563 14:37:32.579
a 1:51.174 14:27:31.632 7 1.57.241 14:33:16.106 10 1.57.035 14:39:29.614
5 1:53.255 14:29:24.887 8 1:55.838 14:35:11.944 1 1:56.440 14:41:26.054
6 154647 14:31:19.534 9 1:56.623 14:37:08.567 12 1.56.977 14:43:23.031
7 1:53.554 14:33:13.088 10 1.56.571 14:39:05.138 13 1.58.447 14:45:21.478
8 1:54.790 14:35:07.878 1 1:56.126 14:41:01.264 14 1:58.679 14:47:20.157
9 1:52768 14:37:00.646 12 1:57.078 14:42:58.342 15 2:00.444 14:49:20.601
10 1:55.303 14:38:55.949 13 2:00.036 14:44:58.378 16 1:57.630 14:51:18.231
1 1:54.091 14:40:50.040 14 1:57.324 14:46:35.702 g .47 LEOK T. - Husqvarna 410 a0
12 1:55.090 14:42:45.130 15 1:57.745 14:48:53.447 1 2:02.687 14:22:06.269
13 1:54.350 14:44:39.480 16 1:59.298 14:50:52.745 2 1:54.915 14:24:01.184
14 1:55.099 14:46:34.579  pg, 4 - # 21 PAULIN G. - Yamaha f T;f:’f 3 1:58.034 14:25:59.218
15 1:59.029 14:48:33.608 1 1:56.589 14:22:00.171 4 1:56.525 14:27:55.743
16 2:01.145 14:50:34.753 2 1.52.333 14:23:52.504 5 1.57.672 14:29:53.415
Po. 2 - # 461 FEBVRE R. - Yamaha fiff;;g 3 1:52.643 14:25:45.147 6 1:57.704 14:31:51.119
1 1:53.887 14:21:57.469 4 1:52.157 14:27:37.304 7 1:57.325 14:33:48.444
2 1:52.476 14:23:49.945 5 2:05.276 14:29:42.580 8 1:58.858 14:35:47.302
3 1:50.966 14:25:40.911 6 1:55.483 14:31:38.063 9 1:58.660 14:37:45.962
4 1:52.501 14:27:33.412 7 1:54.336 14:33:32.399 10 1:59.236 14:39:45.198
5 1:52.249 14:29:25.661 8 1:54.066 14:35:26.465 1 1:59.962 14:41:45.160
6 1:54.604 14:31:20.265 9 1:55.614 14:37:22.079 12 2:01.571 14:43:46.731
7 155 065 14:33:15.330 10 1.57.464 14:39:19.543 13 2:02.274 14:45:49.005
8 1.53.369 14:35:08.699 11 1.56.248 14:41:15.791 14 1.59.368 14:47:48.373
9 1:53.075 14:37:01.774 12 1:57.099 14:43:12.890 15 1:59.393 14:49:47.766
10 1:57.406 14:38:59.180 13 1:55.051 14:45:07.941 16 2:06.426 14:51:54.192
11 1:53.963 14:40:53.143 14 1:55.448 14:47:03.389
12 1:55.050 14:42:48.193 15 1:55.875 14:48:59.264
13 1:57.471 14:44:45.664 16 1:54.630 14:50:53.894
14 1:57.181 14:46:42.845  pg, 5. # 27 JASIKONIS A. - Husqvarna A
15 2:00.557 14:48:43.402 1 2:10.081 14:22:13.663
16 2:02.607 14:50:46.009 2 1:51.302 14:24:04.965
Po. 3 - # 243 GAISER T. - Honda e 3 1:54.272 14:25:59.237
1 1:50.874 14:21:54.456 4 1:54.343 14:27:53.580
2 1:51.825 14:23:46.281 5 1:54.696 14:29:48.276
Fastest lap: 1:50.966
Official Partner: —Official Supplier____ — Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 7 - # 128 MONTICELLI 1. - KTM . 1D:i;f;g;n; 3 1:59.532 14:25:59.366 8 2:02.481 14:36:41.511
1 1:55.075 14:21:58.657 4 2:04.350 14:28:03.716 9 2:03.868 14:38:45.379
2 1:52.848 14:23:51.505 5 2:04.557 14:30:08.273 10 2:05.574 14:40:50.953
3 1:55.101 14:25:46.606 6 2:04.715 14:32:12.988 u 2:05.632 14:42:56.585
4 1:55.605 14:27:42.211 7 2:05.344 14:34:18.332 12 2:04.686 14:45:01.271
5 1:56.249 14:29:38.460 8 2:04.338 14:36:22.670 13 2:05.066 14:47:06.337
6 1:58.717 14:31:37.177 9 2:05.345 14:38:28.015 14 2:07.548 14:49:13.885
7 2:00.445 14:33:37.622 10 2:06.521 14:40:34.536 15 2.08.194 14:51:22.079
8 2:02.047 14:35:39.669 1 2:05.631 14:42:40.167 " py 12 - 4 6 PATUREL B. - Kawasaki i
9 2:02.344 14:37:42.013 12 2:10.616 14:44:50.783 1 2:22.024 14:22:25.606
10 2:01.673 14:39:43.686 13 2:08.943 14:46:59.726 2 2:01.424 14:24:27.030
11 2:02.328 14:41:46.014 14 2:07.121 14:49:06.847 3 1:50.876 14:26:26.906
12 2:05.572 14:43:51.586 15 2:10.187 14:51:17.034 4 2:03.025 14:28:29.931
13 2:05.073 14:45:56.659  po, 10 - # 291 KARRO M. - Husqvarna i 5 2:01.666 14:30:31.597
14 2:03.612 14:48:00.271 1 2:03.998 14:22:07.580 6 2:02.970 14:32:34.567
15 2:04.254 14:50:04.525 2 1:58.282 14:24:05.862 7 2:02.282 14:34:36.849
16 2:06.251 14:52:10.776 3 1:57.202 14:26:03.064 8 2:02.113 14:36:38.962
Po. 8 - # 77 LUPINO A. - Kawasaki . 1DT7P;;8 4 2:01.386 14:28:04.450 9 2:04.769 14:38:43.731
1 1:58.743 14:22:02.325 5 2:00.007 14:30:04.457 10 2:05.070 14:40:48.801
2 1:53.438 14:23:55.763 6 1:59.772 14:32:04.229 11 2:06.904 14:42:55.705
3 155,306 14:25:51.069 7 2:12.383 14:34:16.612 12 2:13.731 14:45:09.436
4 1:55.183 14:27:46.252 8 2:21.266 14:36:37.878 13 2:06.844 14:47:16.280
5 1.58.487 14:29:44.739 9 2:04.831 14:38:42.709 14 2:07.232 14:49:23.512
6 1:58.835 14:31:43.574 10 2:04.843 14:40:47.552 15 2:09.005 14:51:32.517
7 2:00.611 14:33:44.185 1 2:03.753 14:42:51.305
8 2:00.906 14:35:45.091 12 2:03.763 14:44:55.068
9 2:00.698 14:37:45.789 13 2:06.623 14:47:01.691
10 2:02.661 14:39:48.450 14 2:10.222 14:49:11.913
11 2:04.893 14:41:53.343 15 2:07.498 14:51:19.411
12 2:03.550 14:43:56.893  po, 11 - # 137 KRESTINOV G. - Kawasaki Dif'ff:;
13 2:04.413 14:46:01.306 1 2:11.514 14:22:15.096
14 2:04.565 14:48:05.871 2 2:03.790 14:24:18.886
15 2:06.964 14:50:12.835 3 2:04.903 14:26:23.789
16 2:09.638 14:52:22.473 4 2:05.197 14:28:28.986
Po. 9 - # 321 BERNARDINI S. - Yamaha i 5 2:05.165 14:30:34.151
1 2:00.620 14:22:04.202 6 2:02.494 14:32:36.645
2 1:55.632 14:23:59.834 7 2:02.385 14:34:39.030
Fastest lap: 1:50.966
Official Partner: —Official Supplier____ — Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 13 - # 83 RENKENS N. - KTM Di:f-l PrLi;ns 5 2:05.443 14:30:41.376 10 2:15.198 14:41:34.355
1 2:20.639 14:22:24.221 6 2:06.119 14:32:47.495 11 2:13.809 14:43:48.164
2 2:01.738 14:24:25.959 7 2:05.150 14:34:52.645 12 2:12.173 14:46:00.337
3 2:02.230 14:26:28.189 8 2:06.212 14:36:58.857 13 2:11.050 14:48:11.387
4 5:06.702 14:28:34.891 9 2:08.721 14:39:07.578 14 2:09.001 14:50:20.388
5 2:04.751 14:30:39.642 10 2:09.243 14:41:16.821 15 2:15.377 14:52:35.765
6 2:07.755 14:32:47.397 1 2:07.097 14:43:23918  po_ 18- # 471 TARASOV V. - KTM A
7 2:08.871 14:34:56.268 12 2:07.111 14:45:31.029 1 2:09.600 14:22:13.182
8 2:07.822 14:37:04.090 13 2:07.732 14:47:38.761 2 2:04.543 14:24:17.725
9 2:04.899 14:39:08.989 14 2:07.111 14:49:45.872 3 2:07.255 14:26:24.980
10 2:05.431 14:41:14.420 15 2:10.230 14:51:56.102 4 2:06.610 14:28:31.590
u 2:04.497 14:43:18917  po, 16 - # 258 NERMANN J. - Husquarna e 5 2:07.207 14:30:38.797
12 2:11.196 14:45:30.113 1 2:13.810 14:22:17.392 6 2:07.639 14:32:46.436
13 2:04.898 14:47:35.011 2 2:03.697 14:24:21.089 7 2:09.528 14:34:55.964
14 2:07.265 14:49:42.276 3 2.04.896 14:26:25.985 8 2:11.467 14:37:07.431
15 2:08.211 14:51:50.487 4 2:29.701 14:28:55.686 9 2:10.474 14:39:17.905
Po. 14 - # 69 KOVAR V. - KTM Di:f-lPrLi:s 5 2:05.657 14:31:01.343 10 2:11.690 14:41:29.595
1 512,856 14:22:16.438 6 2:06.628 14:33:07.971 11 2:12.583 14:43:42.178
2 2:03.206 14:24:19.644 7 2:07.055 14:35:15.026 12 2:12.781 14:45:54.959
3 2:03.284 14:26:22.928 8 2:05.544 14:37:20.570 13 2:14.936 14:48:09.895
4 2:04.735 14:28:27.663 9 2:07.934 14:39:28.504 14 2:13.213 14:50:23.108
5 2:05.914 14:30:33.577 10 2:06.556 14:41:35.060 15 2:15.819 14:52:38.927
6 2:06.761 14:32:40.338 1 2:08.405 14:43:43.465
7 2:05.069 14:34:45.407 12 2:08.238 14:45:51.703
8 2:06.711 14:36:52.118 13 2:07.714 14:47:59.417
9 2:06.981 14:38:59.099 14 2:09.676 14:50:09.093
10 2:09.012 14:41:08.518 15 2:14.788 14:52:23.881
11 2:08.922 14:43:17.440  po, 17 - # 949 CONTESSI A. - Kawasaki Dif'lpfg';
12 2:09.042 14:45:26.914 1 2:15.308 14:22:18.890
13 2:09.451 14:47:36.365 2 2:04.747 14:24:23.637
14 2:10.501 14:49:46.956 3 2:03.857 14:26:27.494
15 2:08.150 14:51:55.539 4 2:09.208 14:28:36.792
Po. 15 - # 45 DE BORTOLI D. - Honda e 5 2:05.487 14:30:42.279
1 2:11.017 14:22:14.599 6 2:08.153 14:32:50.432
2 2:07.836 14:24:22.435 7 2:06.996 14:34:57.428
3 2:04.257 14:26:26.692 8 2:10.528 14:37:07.956
4 2:09.241 14:28:35.933 9 2:11.201 14:39:19.157
Fastest lap: 1:50.966
Official Partner: —Official Supplier____ — Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 19 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. -KTM 41 1o 5 2:09.780 14:30:59.399 12 2:29.477 14:48:12.582
1 2:17.192 14:22:20.774 6 2:07.513 14:33:06.912 13 2:27.976 14:50:40.558
2 2:07.863 14:24:28.637 7 2:13.426 14:35:20338 b 24 #114 SALINA P. - Husquarna 73 Lane
3 2:06.665 14:26:35.302 8 2:11.669 14:37:32.007 1 2:21.865 14:22:25.447
4 2:07.224 14:28:42.526 9 2:14.611 14:39:46.618 2 2:18.964 14:24:44.411
5 2:07.587 14:30:50.113 10 2:13.715 14:42:00.333 3 2:16.164 14:27:00.575
6 2:08.255 14:32:58.368 1 2:10.245 14:44:10.578 4 2:17.322 14:29:17.897
7 2:09.389 14:35:07.757 12 2:12.918 14:46:23.496 5 2:20.565 14:31:38.462
8 2:11.424 14:37:19.181 13 2:12.697 14:48:36.193 6 2:23.880 14:34:02.342
9 2:10.946 14:39:30.127 14 2:13.750 14:50:49.943 7 2:23.918 14:36:26.260
10 2:13.181 14:41:43308  po, 22 - # 35 LENTINI A. - Husqvarna o e 8 2:29.996 14:38:56.256
11 2:13.029 14:43:56.337 1 2:10.072 14:22:13.654 9 2:31.681 14:41:27.937
12 2:13.361 14:46:09.698 2 2:04.262 14:24:17.916 10 2:32.840 14:44:00.777
13 2:10.525 14:48:20.223 3 2:04.138 14:26:22.054 11 2:29.751 14:46:30.528
14 2:11.716 14:50:31.939 4 2:07.832 14:28:29.886 12 2.28.484 14:48:59.012
15 2:08.103 14:52:40.042 5 2:10.852 14:30:40.738 13 2:31.282 14:51:30.294
Po. 20 - # 86 DEL COCO M. - KTM i 6 2:15.588 143236326 po. 25.4 538 CIANNAVEIR. - Husquarna g (e
1 2:14.709 14:22:18.291 7 2:12.455 14:35:08.781 1 2:34.404 14:22:37.986
2 2:11.071 14:24:29.362 8 2:14.153 14:37:22.934 2 2:30.378 14:25:08.364
3 2:09.973 14:26:39.335 9 2:14.821 14:39:37.755 3 2:33.785 14:27:42.149
a4 2:04.564 14:28:43.899 10 2:21.169 14:41:58.924 4 2.40.840 14:30:22.989
5 2:09.726 14:30:53.625 1 2:15.711 14:44:14.635 5 2:47.433 14:33:10.422
6 2:09.757 14:33:03.382 12 2:14.908 14:46:29.543 6 2:44.320 14:35:54.742
7 2:09.263 14:35:12.645 13 2:12.750 14:48:42.293 7 2:36.463 14:38:31.205
8 2:11.061 14:37:23.706 14 2:18.332 14:51:00.625 8 2:39.246 14:41:10.451
9 2:12.558 14:39:36.264  po, 23 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - Suzuki 73 Lame 9 2:41.955 14:43:52.406
10 2:12.653 14:41:48.917 1 2:24.000 14:22:27.672 10 2.47.258 14:46:39.664
11 2:12.871 14:44:01.788 2 2:15.132 14:24:42.804 11 2:43.472 14:49:23.136
12 2:10.188 14:46:11.976 3 2:15.908 14:26:58.712 12 2:43.060 14:52:06.196
13 2:08.891 14:48:20.867 4 2:16.835 14:29:15.547
14 2:12.144 14:50:33.011 5 2:19.140 14:31:34.687
15 2:09.892 14:52:42.903 6 2:20.594 14:33:55.281
Po. 21 - # 51 VLADISLAV L. - Suzuki 3 L 7 2:20.296 14:36:15.577
1 2:19.221 14:22:22.803 8 2:18.595 14:38:34.172
2 2:08.452 14:24:31.255 9 2:23.356 14:40:57.528
3 2:09.283 14:26:40.538 10 2:23.452 14:43:20.980
4 2:09.081 14:28:49.619 1 2:22.125 14:45:43.105
Fastest lap: 1:50.966
Official Partner: —Offcial Supplier — Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes ”wmhmhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo 3 : 14:28:09.832
Po. 26 - # 411 KAHRO E. - KTM +5 Laps 2:56.111
1 2:03.151 14:22:06.733 4 2:59.916 14:31:09.748
2 : 14:24:04.448 . 3 . Diff. Primo
1:57.715 Po. 30 - # 15 BONINI D. - Suzuki +13 Laps
: 1:56.566 14:26:01.014 1 2:08.432 14:22:12.014
¢ 2:00.229 14:28:01.243 2 2:04.431 14:24:16.445
5 1:59.353 14:30:00.596 3 2:08.041 14:76:24.486
6 1:59.096 14:31:59.692
7 1:58.622 14:33:58.314
8 2:00.850 14:35:59.164
9 4:02.322 14:40:01.486
10 2:10.414 14:42:11.900
1 2:03.045 14:44:14.945
Diff. Primo
Po. 27 - # 189 BOGERS B. - Honda +5 Laps
1 1:59.634 14:22:03.216
2 1:53.939 14:23:57.155
3 1:55.104 14:25:52.259
4 1:56.617 14:27:48.876
5 2:28.255 14:30:17.131
6 2:03.362 14:32:20.493
7 2:04.924 14:34:25.417
8 2:05.428 14:36:30.845
9 3:46.097 14:40:16.942
10 2:05.966 14:42:22.908
11 2:10.807 14:44:33.715
Diff. Primo
Po. 28 - # 188 SAVIOLI R. - Husgvarna +7 Laps
1 2:06.970 14:22:10.552
2 2:26.178 14:24:36.730
3 2:08.998 14:26:45.728
4 2:11.698 14:28:57.426
5 2:10.650 14:31:08.076
6 2:12.079 14:33:20.155
7 2:11.090 14:35:31.245
8 2:11.798 14:37:43.043
9 2:15.862 14:39:58.905
Diff. Primo
Po. 29 - # 136 PALLOTTA A. - KTM +12 Laps
1 2:36.586 14:22:40.168
2 2:33.553 14:25:13.721
Fastest lap: 1:50.966
Ofical Paitner —Official Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by
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